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 FMA Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya 2024
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Equipo #
1º Team Flash 4 499 - - - - 0 499
2º Cepsa Team 7 486 - - - - 0 486 13 13
3º MbRacing 5 482 - - - - 0 482 4 17
4º  MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Team Monje 64 482 - - - - 0 482 0 17
5º  HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Team KTM Buggyra 76 481 - - - - 0 481 1 18
6º  GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ JOSE (44) Cepsa Team 44 476 - - - - 0 476 5 23
7º  CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 473 - - - - 0 473 3 26
8º  CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 463 - - - - 0 463 10 36
9º  TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Team Tirado 69 461 - - - - 0 461 2 38
10º  DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande 48 458 - - - - 0 458 3 41
11º Team Tirado 59 457 - - - - 0 457 1 42
12º Desconocido 86 452 - - - - 0 452 5 47
13º  GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 440 - - - - 0 440 12 59
14º  DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande 57 - - - - - 0 0 440 499
15º  MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Team Monje 63 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
16º Desconocido 83 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
17º Desconocido 85 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
18º  LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Team Air Kiwi 82 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
19º Desconocido 84 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
20º  GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
21º  AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
22º MbRacing 6 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
23º  GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ DANIEL (58) Team Air Kiwi 58 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
24º Team Nova 8 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
25º  FERNÁNDEZ REDONDO RAÚL (45) Team Raul 45 - - - - - 0 0 0 499
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 Nombre Piloto
 CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)
 OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)
 BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

 TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior
 OLIVER OTERO (86)

 OROZCO DANIEL (83)
 FERNANDO BUZO (85)

 MANUEL MORAIS (84)

 BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6)

 GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)
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Equipo # TQ

1º Team Flash 4 1 100 2 99 1 100 1 100 1 100 499 499

2º Cepsa Team 7 3 98 3 98 5 96 3 98 5 96 486 486 13 13

3º MbRacing 5 6 95 5 96 6 95 4 97 2 99 482 482 4 17

4º  MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Team Monje 64 4 97 6 95 4 97 5 96 4 97 482 482 0 17
5º  HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Desconocido 76 12 89 4 97 3 98 2 99 3 98 481 481 1 18
6º  GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ JOSE (44) Cepsa Team 44 2 2 99 1 100 2 99 13 88 13 88 476 476 5 23
7º  CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 5 96 7 94 8 93 6 95 6 95 473 473 3 26
8º  CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 9 92 8 93 7 94 7 94 11 90 463 463 10 36
9º  TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 8 93 12 89 9 92 8 93 7 94 461 461 2 38

10º  DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande 48 7 94 9 92 12 89 10 91 9 92 458 458 3 41
11º Team Tirado 59 11 90 10 91 10 91 9 92 8 93 457 457 1 42
12º Desconocido 86 10 91 11 90 11 90 11 90 10 91 452 452 5 47
13º  GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 13 88 13 88 13 88 13 88 13 88 440 440 12 59
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 CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

 OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

 BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

 TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior
 OLIVER OTERO (86)
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